

Civ DJ 13375/16

VIKAS AGGARWAL Vs. TRIPURARI COAL SYNDICATE

15.04.2019

Pr: Sh.Bharat Bhushan, Ld.counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff in person.

Sh.Irfan Khan, Ld.counsel for defendant.

Arguments on the pending application of Plaintiff
under Order 12 Rule 6 CPC heard today.

Put up on **27.04.2019 at 3.00 p.m. for orders.**

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01/West/THC
Delhi