

CS No. 13375/16

Vikas Aggarwal Vs. Tripurari Coal

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

24.11.2020

Present : Ms. Vani, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Put up for production of original documents by the plaintiff, filing of reply to the notice U/o XII rule 8 CPC by the defendant and evidence of PW1 on 19.03.2021.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West

THC/24.11.2020