

CS No. 13375/16

Vikas Aggarwal Vs. Tripurari Coal Syndicate

19.03.2021

Present : Sh. Bharat Bhushan Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff in person.

Sh. Irfan Khan, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant seeks time to file reply to
notice U/o XII Rule 8 CPC.

**Put up for evidence of PW1 and for filing of reply to
notice U/o XII Rule 8 CPC on 05.06.2021.**

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West/19.03.2021