

CS No. 13375/16

Vikas Aggarwal Vs. Tripurari Coal Syndicate

PHYSICAL HEARING

23.10.2021

Present: Sh. Mohit Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff alongwith plaintiff/ PW1 in person.

Sh. Irfan Khan, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Plaintiff/PW1 Sh. Vikas Aggarwal has examined-in-chief. His cross examination is deferred at the request of Id. Counsel for the defendant.

Put up for cross examination of PW1 on 13.01.2022.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 23.10.2021