

Civ DJ 13375/16
VIKAS AGGARWAL
Vs.
TRIPURARI COAL SYNDICATE

06.05.2023

Present: Sh. O.P. Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff.
Mr. Irfan Khan, Ld. Counsel for defendant alongwith
defendant.

Case is at the stage of PE, however, no summoned witness
is present. Witness be summoned again in terms of previous order for
next date of hearing.

Put up on **01.08.2023.**

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/06.05.2023