

Civ DJ 13375/16

VIKAS AGGARWAL Vs. TRIPURARI COAL SYNDICATE

27.07.2024

Present: Sh. O.P. Gupta, Ld counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Irfan Khan, Ld counsel for defendant alongwith DW-1.

Copy of evidence affidavit of DW-1 is supplied to other side. It is submitted that court copy shall be filed during the course of the day.

Matter be put up for examination of DW-1 on 05.10.2024.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/27.07.2024