

Civ DJ 13375/16

VIKAS AGGARWAL Vs. TRIPURARI COAL SYNDICATE

22.08.2025

Present: Ld proxy counsels from both sides (VC).

Case is at the stage of final arguments, however, lawyers are abstaining from work.

Put up on 18.10.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/22.08.2025