

Civ DJ 13375/16

VIKAS AGGARWAL Vs. TRIPURARI COAL SYNDICATE

18.10.2025

Present: Sh. O.P. Mittal, Ld counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Irfan Khan, Ld ocounsel for defendant.

Case is at the stage of final arguments. Final arguments heard on the part of plaintiff.

Put up for final arguments on the part of defendant on **20.12.2025 at 11:30 AM.**

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/18.10.2025