

Civ DJ 13375/16

VIKAS AGGARWAL Vs. TRIPURARI COAL SYNDICATE

04.04.2046

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Irfan Khan, ld. counsel for defendant.

Further arguments are heard on the part of defendant. Put up for further arguments / clarification on next date of hearing.

Matter be put up on **21.05.2026.**

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/04.04.2046

At this stage, Sh. O.P. Gupta, ld. counsel for plaintiff entered appearance. He is apprised of the order and next date of hearing.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/04.04.2046